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HUNGARY 201412000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
20
21
22
40
48
55

PASZTOR Noemi
HAMORI Konszuela
PINTER Zsanett
HORVATH Petra
KISS Nikolett
DIOSZEGI Nikolett
FERENCZY Fruzsina
MISTINA Kitty
HORNYAK Bernadett
GERHATH Fanni
PAPP Melinda
BOUTI Fruzsina
CSALA Anita
MONORI Orsolya
FALUVEGI Dorottya
GERCSO Nora

Pivot
Right Back
Pivot
Left Back
Right Back
Right Wing
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Left Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Goalkeeper

15
17
18
17
18
18
18
18
16
18
17
19
18
17
16
18

 17.4

179
169
178

184
174
172
180
176
186

177
178
170
177

176.9

77
70
76

74
62
67
81
71
71

72
73
58
68

 70.8

23
20
15
11
28
22
28
3
23
3
15

3

25
 16.8

37
26
35
16
65
45

7
99
5
49

10

 35.8

A

B

C

D

E

F

KISS Szilard

PAPP Gyorgy

CSEH Ferenc

DR. LENART Robert

MARCSEK Aron

NYARADI Bertalan

HEAD COACH

COACH

MASSEUR

DOCTOR

OFFICIAL

TEAM LEADER

02/04/1999
04/08/1996
30/06/1996
17/03/1997
23/07/1996
31/03/1996
02/07/1996
13/01/1996
21/03/1998
27/04/1996
05/12/1996
28/07/1996
08/01/1996
03/07/1997
31/03/1998
04/06/1996

Birth Date Club

NEKA
Vaci NKSE
FTC
Gyor
FTC
Bekescsaba
Dunaujvaros
Veszprem
MTK
Gyor
Gyor
Gyor
Szent Istvan SE
FTC
FTC
Szent Istvan SE

Late Replacement Notice

24/07/2014  16 Replaced 11 FERENCZY F. 

28/07/2014  11 Replaced 16 PALINKAS V. 

Replaced Player

16 PALINKAS Viktoria Goalkeeper 15/06/1996 18 FTC 180 73 20
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